
Newcastle Pistol Club Shooting Program Disciplines 2026 
January – December (Saturday ONLY) 

Group A 
(R- Range) 

Standard Pistol (R5) 50m Service 
(R6-7) 

M/S Silhouette (R8) Air Pistol (R1) 50m Black Powder 
(R7 – 1pm) 

IPSC Practice (R2-3) 

Group B 
(R- Range) 

Centrefire (R5) 25m Pistol (R5) 25m Service (R6) Air Pistol (R1) Service-Classic (R6 
– 1pm) 

IPSC Practice(R2-3) 

 M/S Silhouette (R8) Air Silhouette (R7 – 1pm)  

Group C 
(R- Range) 

Standard Pistol (R5) 50m Pistol (R7) IPSC Pistol (R2) 25m Black Powder 
(R6) 

Air Pistol (R1) IPSC Practice (R2-3) 

 WA60 (R6-7 – 1pm) M/S Silhouette (R8)  

Group D 
(R- Range) 

Centrefire (R5) Rapid Fire (R4) Action Match (R2 or 
R6) 

M/S Silhouette (R8) Air Pistol(R1) Centrefire Lever Rifle 
(R7 – 12.30pm) 

 25m Pistol (R5) WA48 (R6 – 1pm) M/S Silhouette (R8) IPSC Practice (R2-3)  

 
Range Availability for Competition or Practice Shooting 

2nd/4th Sunday of the Month 10.00am 4.00pm  

 
Tuesday 12.00mid 5.00pm  

Wednesday 12.00mid 5.00pm  

 
1st Wednesday of the Month Rim Fire Target Rifle Competition (R7) Air Pistol (R1- 5.30pm) 

 
3rd Wednesday of the Month Rim Fire Hunting Rifle Competition (R7)  

 
Visitor Fees $10.00 (Shooters must show a valid Firearms Licence & current Club membership ID) 

  
Air Pistol (R1) 12.00am 12.00am Sunday thru to Saturday 

 

 



Newcastle Pistol Club Shooting Calendar 2026 
Day Date Month Group Other Competitions  Day Date Month Group Other Competitions 
Sat 03 Jan D  Sat 04 July D  
Wed 07 Jan No Air Pistol Comp 

CompddccccCcc(Cancelled) 
 Sat 11 July A  

Sat 10 Jan A  Tues 14 July Committee Meeting  
Tues 13 Jan Committee Meeting 6.00pm  Sat 18 July B (18-19) Narribri Service/WA1500 

Open Sat 17 Jan B (17-1 ) Dubbo WA1500 Championships Sat 25 July C (24-26) Muswellbrook ISSF 
Open Sat 24 Jan C  (24-26) ACT 100m S/B &Field Champs Sat 01 Aug D (31-2) Narrabri M/S Small Bore 
Open 
(1-2) Coffs Harbour IPSC Open Sat 31 Jan D  Wed 05 Aug Air Pistol Comp  

Wed 04 Feb Air Pistol Comp  Sat 08 Aug A (8-9) Cessnock Hayward Open 
Sat 07 Feb A  (7-8) Cessnock Black Powder Tues 11 Aug Committee Meeting  
Tues 10 Feb Committee Meeting  Sat 15 Aug Working Bee  
Sat 14 Feb Working Bee  Fri 21 Aug ISSF Championships  
Sat 21 Feb IPSC Open (1day) (20-22) Glenn Innes Open Sat 22 Aug ISSF Championships  
Sun 22 Feb IPSC Open (1 day)  Sun 23 Aug ISSF Championships  
Sat 28 Feb B (27-1) Gulgong Service/WA1500 Open Sat 29 Aug B  
Wed 04 Mar Air Pistol Comp  Wed 02 Sept Air Pistol Comp  
Sat 07 Mar C (7-8)Junior Silhouette Coaching Camp  Sat 05 Sept C + Collectors Club (4-6) Dubbo ISSF Championship 
Tues 10 Mar Committee Meeting  Tues 08 Sept Committee Meeting  
Sat 14 Mar D+ Collectors Club (13-15) IPSC NSW State Titles Newtec Sat 12 Sept D  
Sat 21 Mar A (20-22) Cowra 200m B/B State Champs Sat 19 Sept A (12-19) ACT100mSB/FP & 200m 

BB Champs Sat 28 Mar B   Sat 26 Sept B  

Wed 01 Apr Air Pistol Comp (1-3) Cessnock Vintage Open 
(1-3) Narrabri M/S Big Bore 

Sat 03 Oct C  

Sat 04 Apr C  Wed 07 Oct Air Pistol Comp  
Sat 11 Apr D (10-12) Bowral 100m CMPC S/B Champs Sat 10 Oct D  
Tues 14 Apr Committee meeting 

666ttt666pm 
 Tues 13 Oct Committee Meeting  

Sat 18 Apr A (17-19) Wagga ISSF Championship 
 

Sat 17 Oct Working Bee (16-18) Narribri 100m SB/FP 
State Champs Sat 25 Apr B  Sat 24 Oct Practical Open (23-25) Campbelltown Open 

Sat 02 May C (1-2) Cessnock Vintage Open 
(1-3) Narribri 200m B/B competition 

Sun 25 Oct Practical Open  

Wed 06 May Air Pistol Comp  Sat 31 Oct A  
Sat 09 May D (9-10) St Ives WA1500 Open Wed 04 Nov Air Pistol Comp  
Tues 12 May Committee meeting  Sat 07 Nov B (7-8) Dubbo NSWAPA Black 

Powder Championship Sat 16 May A  
 
 
 

Tues 10 Nov Committee Meeting  
Sat 23 May B + Collector Club (17-23) PA ISSF Nationals 

 
Sat 14 Nov C AGM 2026 @ 10.00am 

Sat 30 May C  Sat 21 Nov D (20-22) City v Country 200m B/B 
competition Wed 03 Jun Air Pistol Comp  Sat 28 Nov A Collectors Club 

Sat 06 Jun D (6-7) Dubbo Black Powder Championship  Wed 02 Dec Air Pistol Comp  
Tues 09 Jun Committee meeting  Sat 05 Dec B  
Sat 13 Jun A + Silhouette SB/AP Open  Tues 08 Dec Committee Meeting  
Sun 14 Jun Silhouette SB/AP Open  Sat 12 Dec State Silhouette + C NPC NSW 50yd SB State 

Championship Sat 20 Jun B (19-21) ACT 200m BB State Championship  Sun 13 Dec State Silhouette  NPC NSW 50yd SB State 
Championship Sat 27 Jun C  Sat 19 Dec D  

Wed 01 July Air Pistol Comp  Sat 26 Dec A  

 


